APPLICATIONS:
 The UR Series is suitable for areas where balanced direct/indirect lighting is preferred.
Creates a contemporary, bold look for a comfortable atmosphere.
CONSTRUCTION:
 Cold rolled steel body for exceptional strength and durability. A direct/indirect perforated
diffuser that effectively directs light while adding a soft glow to the fi xture. Quarter turn
latches secure channel cover for easy wire way access. Perforated center lens is easily
removed for cleaning. Studs on either side of lens for hassle free relamping. U.L. listed

2 ”
LAMP CONFIGURATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
MOUNTING INFORMATION
2¹⁄₁₆” 5⁷⁄₈” 18¹⁄₂” 24¹⁄₂”
3⁵⁄₁₆” 9¹⁄₂”
SERIES LAMP QTY LENGTH LAMP WATTAGE EMERGENCY BALLASTVOLTAGE
UR: UR Series 1: 1 Lamp
2: 2 Lamp
4: 4’ 28: 28W T5
32: 32W T8
54: 54W T5HO
A: 120V
B: 277V
D: 120-277V
BLANK: No options
B1: 500 lumens 1 lamp
 B2: 1400 lumens 1 lamp
B3: 1400 lumens 2 lamp**
 Factory Installed
**T8 only
UR
Sample Part Code: UR2454D
UR
Series
CABLE HANGER
**OPTIONAL**
CH: Cable Hanger kit
Comes with:    Canopies
                 Power cord